Fomer Op Candyland
Ruh Carnival

Saturday | April 11 Saturday | April 25
9am - 1lam

Wed, Apr1

Blackwater Swim Challenge Continues

Jr. Lifeguard Camp (June 1-12) Registration Continues
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time - -

5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball

Thu, Apr 2
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time -
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

Sat, Apr 4
8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
10:00am - 12:00pm Lego Club

Tue, Apr7
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

Wed, Apr 8

9:00am & 2:00pm NOFFS 2-Hr Lab
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time - -
5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball

Thu, Apr9
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time - -
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

Fri, Apr 10
9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore Whiting Park
11:00am - 1:00pm Bounce & Play: Field Day -

Sat, Apr 11
9:00am - 11:00am Power Up Run -

Mon, Apr 13
8:00am - 4:00pm NOFFS Short Course

Tue, Apr 14
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

Wed, Apr 15

10:00am - 11:00am Story Time  ;
4:00pm - 6:00pm Disc Golf Tournament
5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball
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Child-Focused
Events:

50% Off Motorized Watercraft Rentals
All month long at Whiting Park %

Thu, Apr 16

10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

4:00pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: Paint and Sip with SAPR
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

4:30pm - 9:00pm Lifeguard Training (Option 1) Begins

//Fri, Apr 17

9:00am - 1:00pm Homeschool Event at Whiting Park - -
7:00pm -9:00pm Adult Glow Hunt :

Sat, Apr 18
8:00am -9:00am-Run Club
10:00am --12:00pm Closest to the Pin

Tue, Apr21
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

Wed, Apr 22
10:00am Nature’s Bounty Story Time: A Celebration of
the Planet

5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball

Thu, Apr 23
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time - -
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

Sat, Apr 25
Candyland Carnival -

Tue, Apr 28
Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

Wed, Apr 29
10:00am - 11:00am Story Time "
5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball

Thu, Apr 30

10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

11:30am - 12:30pm Book Club at Airdales

4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Junior

4:30pm - 9:00pm Lifeguard Training (Option 2) Begins
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work

LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.
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% call us for more information: 850-623-7032
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